5
P
RE
-I
N
S
U
LATE
D
 &
 N
O
N
-I
N
S
U
LATE
D
 TERM
IN
A
LS
Specifications
Part No Conductor size
(mm²)
Dimensions (mm)
Pack Qty Colour
Suitable Crimping Tool
L F C W
W
AT
K0
07
W
AT
60
00
0
W
AT
KL
-K
38
ER
GO
W
AT
BL
C-
DL
6
W
AT
BL
C-
DL
10
W
AT
BL
C-
DL
16
W
AT
KS
BL
C
W
AT
KS
BL
C6
16
W
AT
BL
C-
TC
6
W
AT
BL
C-
TC
8
ALCBLV/100 0.25 10.0 6.0 0.75 1.9 100 Violet • • •
ALCBLP/100 0.34 10.0 6.0 0.8 1.9 100 Pink • • •
ALCBLW/100 0.5 12.0 6.0 1.3 3.3 100 White • • • • • • •
ALCBLB/100 0.75 14.8 8.0 1.5 3.5 100 Blue • • • • • • • •
ALCBLR/100 1.0 12.6 6.0 1.7 3.7 100 Red • • • • • • • •
ALCBLY/100 1.0 14.5 6.0 1.7 3.7 100 Yellow • • • • • • • •
ALCBLBK/100 1.5 14.5 8.0 2.0 4.0 100 Black • • • • • • • •
ALCBLGY/100 2.5 15.8 8.0 2.6 4.9 100 Grey • • • • • • • •
ALCBLO/100 4.0 16.5 9.0 3.2 5.5 100 Orange • • • • • • •
ALCBLG/50 6.0 20.5 12.0 3.9 7.0 50 Green • • • • • • •
ALCBLG-18/50 6.0 26.0 18.0 3.5 6.3 50 Green • • • • • • •
ALCBLBR/50 10.0 22.0 12.0 4.5 7.6 25 Brown • • • • •
ALCBLBR-18/50 10.0 28.0 18.0 4.5 7.6 25 Brown • • • • •
ALCBLI/50 16.0 24.0 12.0 5.8 8.8 25 Ivory • • •
ALCBLI-18/50 16.0 28.0 18.0 5.8 8.8 25 Ivory • • •
ALCBLBK25/25 25.0 30.0 16.0 8.3 12.7 10 Black
ALCBLR35/20 35.0 30.0 16.0 8.3 12.7 20 Red
ALCBLB50/10 50.0 36.0 20.0 10.3 15.0 10 Blue
ALCBLY70/9 70.0 37.0 21.0 13.5 16.0 9 Yellow
ALCBLR95/5 95.0 44.0 25.0 14.7 18.0 5 Red
ALCBLB120/4 120.0 48.0 27.0 16.7 20.0 4 Blue
ALCBLY150/3 150.0 58.0 32.0 19.5 23.0 3 Yellow
5.1	BOOTLA CE TERMINALS
5.1.1	� Pre-insulated Bootlace Terminals
Features
•	 �Pre–insulated bootlace terminals
•	 �Provide precise terminations to multi–stranded cable
•	 �Reduces possibility of short–circuiting and ensures no strands stray
•	 �Colour–coded for easy identification
•	 �600V max
Temperature Rating
+105°C
61
T. 1300 300 747   F. 1300 300 074 www.wattmaster.com.au